
No. S227652 
Vancouver Registry 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

BETWEEN: 

FIRST NATIONAL FINANCIAL GP CORPORATION  

PETITIONER 
AND: 

NO.88 TAURUS VENTURES LTD., SSR ROOF SUPPLY LTD. 
(formerly, S S R CEDAR LTD.), WASTE CONNECTIONS OF 
CANADA INC. (formerly, BFI CANADA INC.), KUMIKKER 

RANGI, HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF CANADA 
and HARINDER DHILLON 

RESPONDENTS 

SERVICE LIST 
(Last Updated: November 3, 2023) 

Owen Bird Law Corporation

Attention:      Scott H. Stephens 

Email:          sstephens@owenbird.com 

Counsel for the Petitioner, First National 
Financial GP Corporation

Lawson Lundell LLP 

Attention:     William Roberts  
                     Baylee Hunt 

Email:          wroberts@lawsonlundell.com 
                     bhunt@lawsonlundell.com 

Counsel for MNP Ltd., in its capacity as Receiver

MNP Ltd. 

Attention:   Mario Mainella 
Kevin Koo 

Email:  Mario.Mainella@mnp.ca 
 Kevin.Koo@mnp.ca 

Receiver

Department of Justice

Attention:    Khanh Gonzalez 
                    Aminollah Sabzevari 

Email:          Khanh.Gonzalez@justice.gc.ca 
Aminollah.Sabzevari@justice.gc.ca

Creditor
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Attention:   Pamela Mantaring 
                   Vincent Smith 

Email:        Pam.M.Mantaring@gmail.com 
                   Vince.S@gmail.com 

Creditor

E-mail Service List 

sstephens@owenbird.com; bhunt@lawsonlundell.com; wroberts@lawsonlundell.com; 
Mario.Mainella@mnp.ca; Kevin.Koo@mnp.ca; Khanh.Gonzalez@justice.gc.ca; 
Aminollah.Sabzevari@justice.gc.ca; Pam.M.Mantaring@gmail.com; Vince.S@gmail.com


